Geneseo races to second

By CHRIS STEELE
Republic Spoz}‘i »Editor

Geneseo’s Blake Duncan
finished 16th for the Maple
Leafs at the Metamora Invite
at Black Partridge Park, on
Oct. 7.

.Duncan finished the race
in 16:01 to pace the Maple
Leafs’ squad, and Geneseo
finished 20th in the team
standings among a 23-team
field.

The Maple Leafs’ Thackery
Newton raced to 115th place

in 18:05, and Christian Booth .

finished in 126th in 18:34.

Geneseo’s Adam Wells
tracked down 136th place in
19:00, and Nathan Carroll
finished 138th place in
19:06.

The Leafs’ Luke Sebastian
rounded out the varsity times
with a 146th-place finish in
19:32.

In the - frosh/soph race,
Geneseo packed up for a
runner-up team finish.

The Leafs finished behind
only Stanford Olympia in the
19-team field. \

William Plumley paced the
Maple Leafs with a 15th-
place finish in 16:55,
and Neo Colter finished

19th in 17:06.

Colby Rapps ran down a
23rd place time of 17:24, and
Spencer Lindstrom finished
in 33rd in 17:43.

Geneseo’s Rafe Morrison
worked his way to a 37th
place time of 17:53, and
Ricky Chavez finished 66th
in 18:28.

Ky Ariano rounded out the
top seven with a 105th-place
time of 19:40.

Geneseo’s next race will
be at the Northern Illinois
Big 12 meet hosted by
Kaneland on  Saturday,
Oct. 14 at 10 a.m.

Photo submitted

THE MAPLE LEAFS’ frosh/soph team earned a runner-up trophy at the Runnin’
Red Invitational. Pictured are, first row, from left: Colby Rapps, Rafe Morrison,
William Plumley, Tanner Burgett, William Venneberg, Manager Alice Roseman, Will
Sammons, Manager Peyton Krauss and Amelia Seys. Second row, from left: Kyle
State, Neo Colter, Nathan Yoder, Ricky Chavez and Spencer Lindstrom.



F/S SQUAD CAPTURES “RUNNIN RED” SILVER

Pictured are several members of our F/S Boys team that placed 2nd in the elife field.

The F/S boys got things rolling at 10:00 a.m. We kept all of our “young guns down” hoping to
battle for some hardware. We knew it wouldnt be easy but this is a special group and we
wanted to give them the opportunity to “Dream Big”. Mission accomplished. Freshman William
Plumley (16:55), Sophomores Neo Colter (17:06) and Colby Rapps (17:24) each earned covefed Top
30 Finisher Medals as they sprinfed home in 15th, 20th, and 24th places, respectfully. Right
behind them were Sophomore Spencer Lindstrom (17:43) and Freshman Rafe Morrison (17:53) who
crossed the finish line in 34th and 38th place. FIVE MEN in the TOP 40! WOW! Way to roll.
Men! Not far behind were: Freshman Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez (18:28), Sophomore Ky Ariano
(19:40), Sophomore Will Sammons (19:45), Freshman Tanner Burgett (19:59), Sophomore Nathan
Yoder (20:26), Sophomore Kyle State (21:29), and Sophomore Jacob Jorgensen (22:18.) Five of our
F/S weren’t able fo race due tfo various reasons. The fufure looks extremely exciting. All the best
at the NIB-XII and beyond.

The Varsity Boys toed “da line” at 11:20 a.m. Senior Tri-Captain Blake Duncan ran the best race of
this season claiming 17th place overall to earn a coveted Top 40 Varsity Finisher Medal (16:03),
followed closely by: senior Thackery Newton (18:05), Senior Tri-Captain Christain Booth (18:34),
Senior Tri-Captain Adam Wells (19:00), Junior Nathan Carroll (19:06), and Junior Luke Sebastian
(19:32.) The feam was racing without six men, missing for various reasons. When the dust had
settled, the Leafs had placed 20th in the 27 team field. Number Two man, senior Raymond
Venneberg, was taking the S.A.T. exam while number three man, Andrew Rizzo, was home ill with



a fever and a bad tummy. If we throw those two men info the battle things would have been A
LOT different. Get ready fo do battle next Saturday at the NIB-XIIL. Battle for the top 7
regional spots. They are up for grab. It is time to really gef ready tfo roll. Trust your training
and each other and “take the next step”. All the best, Men. It is an honor to be one of your
coaches.
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START OF THE VARSITY BOYS RACE

Pictured are several of our Varsity Boys reacting fo the “crack” of the starter’s pistol

LEAFS COMPETE IN THE 41ST ANNUAL METAMORA
“RUNNIN RED” CROSS COUNTRY INV.

On Saturday, October 7th, the Leafs fraveled to Metamora’s Black Partridge Park to participate
in the 41st running of the Metamora “"Runnin Red” Cross Country Invitational. The field included
teams from: Benton, Bloomington, Canton, Champaign Central, Decatur St. Teresa, Deer Creek/
Mackinaw, Dunlap, East Peoria, Geneseo, Glenbard South, Illini Central, Lincoln, Macomb, Mahomet-
Seymour, Meftamora, Moline, Normal Community, Normal University High, Peoria Notre Dame,
Olympia, Pekin, Peoria Christian, Peoria Richwoods, Rochester, Rock Island, Springfield Sacred
Heart-Griffin, Springfield, and Washington. Ten of the schools are currently state-ranked. There
were a plethora of future “All-Stater Award Winners” in the field. That is why we made the trip.



You get better by running against tough competition and our season schedule is loaded with
mostly those type of meets.

The weatherman was kind to us as the predicted 2-3 inches of rainfall the night before ended up
being less than 1/2".

The ground is so drought-stricken that it just sucked the moisture up and there was zero
evidence of rain. The daytime high of 75° resulted in near optimal race time temperatures. The
only negative was a STRONG wind that blew at 20 mph with gusts between 25 to 30 mph. Tt
wasnt a "P.R” day but it was a great day to race.



Date: 10/07/17

Site: Black Partridge Park in Metamora

Conditions: Race time temperature of 68° with strong winds.

Racing Distance: 2.94 miles

|

Team Finish:

VAR: 20th out of 27 teams: F/S: 2nd out of 27 teams

TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE|1-MILE[2-MILE
1 16:03 |Blake Duncan-12 17 VAR | 5:15 | 10:50
2 16:55 [William Plumley-09 15 F/S 5:35 | 11:29
3 17:06 [Neo Colter-10 20 F/S 5:30 | 11:27
4 17:24 |Colby Rapps-10 24 F/S 5:33 | 11:36
5 17:43 |Spencer Lindstrom-10 34 FIS 5:33 | 11:52
6 17:53 |Rafe Morrison-09 38 F/S 5:50 | 12:13
7 18:05 |Thackery Newton-12 133 | VAR | 6:05 | 12:08
8 18:28 |Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez-09 68 F/S 6:06 | 12:35
9 18:34 |Christian Booth-12 157 | VAR | 6:17 | 12:49
10 | 19:00 |Adam Wells-12 173 | VAR | 6:07 | 12:49
11 | 19:06 |Nathan Carroll-11 181 VAR | 5:48 | 12:32
12 [ 19:32 [Luke Sebastian-11 199 VAR | 6:26 | 13:22
13 | 19:40 |Ky Ariano-10 123 F/S 6:14 | 13:08
14 | 19:45 (Will Sammons-10 132 F/S 6:23 | 13:36
15 | 19:59 |Tanner Burgett-09 143 F/S 6:23 | 13:31
16 | 20:26 [Nathan Yoder-10 161 F/S 6:23 | 13:41
17 | 21:29 |Kyle State-10 194 F/S 7:05 | 14:36
18 | 22:18|Jacob Jorgensen-10 202 F/S 6:58 | 14:58

DNC |Austin Heller-12 Medical

Luke Henkhaus-10 Conflict

Chris Hodshire-12 Conflict

Cade Hornback-10 Conflict

Nathan Lambert-12 Medical

Will McKelvain-10 Conflict

Hayes Murphy-10 Medical

Andrew Rizzo-11 Illness

Ethan Suacedo-10 Conflict

Brad Smith-11 Conflict

Evan Veloz-10 Conflict

Raymond Venneberg-12 Conflict




14:35 |Varsity Race Leader 1 VAR | 4:52 | 9:53

16:04 |F/S Race Leader 1 F/S 5:10 | 10:47

Geneseo Spread:

1-5: 1:40

1-7: 2:02

1-10: 2:57




Runnin Red Invitational

October 07, 2017

www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys Varsity
All Teams
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace YR_

691 Ryan Hodge Mahomet-Seymour High School 14:35.2 4:58/M SR
2 2 696 Mathias Powell Mahomet-Seymour High School 14:51.4 5:03/M JR
3 3 716 Adam Gilbreath-Glaub Metamora 14:56.6 5:05/M SO
4 4 1004 Kyle Boughter Springfield High School 15:10.6 5:10/M SO
5 (<5) 1034 Jackson Stewart St. Teresa High School 15:19.6 5:13/M JR
6 5 873 Kolton Dunkelbarger Pekin Community High School 15:22.9 5:14/M SR
7 6 690 Riley Fortune Mahomet-Seymour High School 15:28.7 5:16/M SR
8 7 750 Andrew Ellison Moline High School 15:34.3 5:18/M SR
9 8 471 Nick Doud Bloomington 15:37.0 5:19/M JR
10 9 656 Blake Jones Lincoln Community High School 15:42.6 5:20/M SR
11 10 871 Brody Blackwell Pekin Community High School 15:46.5 5:22/M JR
12 11 1053 Avery Davidson Washington Community High School 15:46.6 5:22/M JR
13 12 577 Mark Skaggs East Peoria Community High School 15:47.9 5:22/M SR
14 13 1051 Reese Borlin Washington Community High School 15:53.2 5:24/M IR
15 14 1016 Zach Kinison Springfield High School 15:59.2 5:26/M JR
16 15 866 Liam Vaughn Normal University 16:01.1 5:27/M SR
17 16 590 Blake Duncan Geneseo 16:01.7 5:27/M SR
18 17 901 Chris Gilbert ’ Peoria Notre Dame 16:03.9 5:28/M JR
19 18 685 Evan Burge Mahomet-Seymour High School 16:04.8 5:28/M SR
20 19 480 Bradyn Olmstead Bloomington 16:05.6 5:28/M SO
21 20 804 Ajitesh Muppuru  * Normal Community High School 16:06.3 5:29/M JR
22 21 805 Jacob Myers Normal Community High School 16:06.3 5:29/M IR
23 22 826 Nathan Witte . Normal Community High School 16:07.9 5:29/M SR
24 23 1017 Barrett Kurmann Springfield High School 16:09.3 5:30/M SR
25 24 559 Dane Tow Dunlap High School 16:09.4 5:30/M JR
26 25 736 Andrew Springer Metamora 16:13.4 5:31/M IR
27 26 953 Josh Cable Rochester 16:14.3 5:31/M SR
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28 27 511 Gary Cates Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 16:14.8 5:31/M SR
29 28 903 Tony Haddad Peoria Notre Dame 16:16.4 5:32/M SR
30 29 687 Kaelan Davis Mahomet-Seymour High School 16:17.7 5:32/M JR
31 30 518 Colby Johnson Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 16:18.9 5:33/M SO
32 31 861 Sean Supan Normal University 16:20.9 5:33/M JR
33 32 731 John Rapp Metamora 16:23.0 5:34/M JR
34 33 1028 Ryan Waldinger Springfield High School 16:24.6 5:35/M IR
35 34 843 Rohan Kamatar Normal University 16:25.5 5:35/M SR
36 35 474 Drew Gibson Bloomington 16:27.2 5:36/M SO
37 36 487 Evan Turnbull Bloomington 16:27.4 5:36/M SO
38 37 868 Cooper Wilken Normal University 16:29.4 5:36/M JR
39 38 524 Neal Scheuermann Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 16:30.0 5:37/M SR
40 39 909 Mitchell Mazander Peoria Notre Dame 16:30.0 5:37/M JR
41 40 720 EvanJohnson Metamora 16:30.6 5:37/M FR
42 41 872 Bennett Custer Pekin Community High School 16:30.7 5:37/M JR
43 42 727 Ryan Meyer Metamora 16:31.2 5:37/M SR
44 43 650 Emilio Rivera Illini Central High School 16:31.3 5:37/M SR
45 44 510 John Carnicle Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 16:31.4 5:37/M JR
46 45 469 Austin Bicknell Bloomington 16:32.9 5:37/M SR
47 46 508 John Blumeyer Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 16:36.6 5:39/M FR
48 47 770 Nikola Stojanovic Moline High School 16:39.6 5:40/M JR
49 48 823 Drew Toohill Normal Community High School 16:41.7 5:40/M JR
50 49 877 Seth Kasinger Pekin Community High School 16:42.9 5:41/M SO
51 50 854 Josh Nepomuceno Normal University 16:42.9 5:41/M JR
52 51 1008 Jack Flesner Springfield High School 16:43.5 5:41/M JR
53 52 1062 Alexander Mitchell Washington Community High School 16:44.2 5:41/M SR
54 53 1064 Garret Roberts Washington Community High School 16:44.2 5:41/M JR
55 54 963 Colton Mitchell Rochester 16:44.7 5:41/M JR
56 55 580 Keaton Vandel East Peoria Community High School 16:45.7 5:42/M FR
57 56 528 Cody Anderson Dunlap High School 16:46.1 5:42/M SR
58 57 707 Alex Blackburn Metamora 16:46.3 5:42/M JR
59 58 1061 Ben Learned Washington Community High School 16:46.8 5:42/M JR
60 59 692 Bryson Keeble Mahomet-Seymour High School 16:49.1 5:43/M JR
61 60 1018 Shaul Latif Springfield High School 16:50.2 5:44/M SR
62 61 463 Avery Potter Benton High School 16:50.8 5:44/M JR
63 62 729 Reagan Pace Metamora 16:52.0 5:44/M JR [‘
64 63 544  Justin Monge Dunlap High School 16:53.9 5:45/M SR [
65 64 1065 Ethan Sabotta Washington Community High School 16:54.9 5:45/M JR
66 65 688 Nate Douglas Mahomet-Seymour High School 16:56.2 5:46/M IR
67 (>7) 714 Austin Gale Metamora 16:57.0 5:46/M SO
68 66 992 Brendan Fahey Sacred Heart-Griffin 16:58.7 5:46/M JR
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522
711
733
466
505
464
481
920
462
849
461
763
695
686
628
890
987
634
624
816
940
697
558
717
679
516
543
951
550
902
915
507

Dalton Myers
Frank De Luca
Travis Roe
Kyle Sneed
John Smith
Joey Sample
Quinn Olson
David Robison
Ethan Krieger
Josh Lewis
Brady Gischer
Ryan Lodico
Jack McHale
Joe Churm

Austin MacClure

Andrew Wolfe
Michael Bracco
Edwin Svobada
Wesley Jedlicka
Xavier Scott

Keegan McOnnell

Kyle Sheehy
Matt Tomlinson
Jacob Gray
Dakota Shepler

Jacob Henderson
Lincoln Metzger
Andrew Workheiser

Jacob Reick
Kellar Groff
Liam Owens
Kyle Treakle

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name

69 67
70 (>7
71 (>7
72 68
73 69
74 70
75 71
76 72
77 73
78 74
79 75
80 76
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 77
84 78
85 79
86 80
87 81
88 82
89 83
90 (>7)
91 84
92 (>7)
93 85
94 86
95 87
96 88
97 89
98 90
99 91
100 92
101 93
102 94
103 95
104 96
105 97
106 98
107 99
108 100

921
757
506
741
743
887

1052 Matthew Borrowman

668

Luke Sander
Bryce Johnson
Alex Stack
Sam Adams

Michael Aumuller

Jayden Tabb

Alex Dranes

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Metamora

Metamora

Benton High School

Champaign Central

Benton High School
Bloomington

Peoria Notre Dame

Benton High School

Normal University

Benton High School

Moline High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Glenbard South

Pekin Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Normal Community High School
Richwoods

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Dunlap High School

Metamora

Macomb Sr High

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Dunlap High School

Richwoods

Dunlap High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Peoria Notre Dame

Champaign Central

Team

Peoria Notre Dame

Moline High School

Champaign Central

Moline High School

Moline High School

Pekin Community High School

17:00.1
17:05.8
17:06.3
17:06.4
17:07.4
17:08.1
17:08.4
17:08.7
17:10.7
17:12.5
17:13.7
17:14.6
17:15.0
17:15.5
17:15.8
17:16.3
17:17.5
17:20.4
17:20.5
17:20.7
17:21.8
17:21.8
17:22.4
17:23.4
17:23.8
17:24.2
17:24.6
17:26.1
17:26.9
17:26.9
17:27.2
17:27.3
Time
17:28.5
17:28.7
17:29.1
17:29.7
17:30.3
17:31.4

Washington Community High School 17:32.0

Macomb Sr High

17:32.2

5:47/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
Pace
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
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SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR

YR

SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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1069
499
476
1042
465
680
626
633
998
531
715
1030
892
1029
674
1031
568
730
803
652
792
814
885
876
601
726
698
467
723
834
964
1027
460
941
737
551
864
703
925
828
837

Max Tellefson
Robert Mercer
Dylan Kosloskus
Jake Spaid
Parker Sieveking
Kerem Tasdan
Deven Kinch
Tyler Sowl

Billy Swift

Kyle Brooks
Kaelan Ganson
Adrian Caceres
Micah Baum
Cayden Brilley
Stan Melkumiam
Jack Dunscomb
Caleb Alt

Logan Ramsey
Sujith Molakala
Cole Wherley
Jacob Haggarty
Matthew Rowley
Noah Sivori
Kaleb Just
Thackery Newton
Evan Matthews
Joe Taylor
Mason Wills
Nick Koval

Caleb Diffor
Daniel Ryan

Cameron Vanmetre

Kaden Beadle
Chrishard Nash
Nick Thelen
James Riggen
Adam Trevarthan
Derek Ayers
Sergio Teran
Aidan Bovee
Kaleb Harding

Washington Community High School 17:34.7

Champaign Central
Bloomington
Stanford Olympia
Benton High School
Macomb Sr High
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Dunlap High School
Metamora

St. Teresa High School
Peoria Christian

St. Teresa High School
Macomb Sr High

St. Teresa High School

East Peoria Community High School

Metamora

Normal Community High School
lllini Central High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Geneseo

Metamora

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Benton High School

Metamora

Normal University

Rochester

Springfield High School

Benton High School

Richwoods

Metamora

Dunlap High School

Normal University

Metamora

Peoria Notre Dame

Normal University

Normal University

17:36.3
17:37.3
17:37.9
17:39.9
17:40.2
17:42.4
17:42.4
17:46.0
17:46.8
17:47.1
17:53.6
17:56.1
17:57.4
17:57.4
17:57.6
17:59.0
18:00.2
18:01.3
18:01.7
18:01.8
18:04.2
18:04.5
18:05.1
18:05.2
18:06.5
18:07.5
18:07.9
18:10.1
18:11.3
18:11.6
18:13.4
18:14.4
18:16.4
18:19.7
18:21.1
18:21.3
18:22.0
18:23.1
18:24.0
18:25.7

5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M

JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR

{
|
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150 121 662 Will Tiffany Lincoln Community High School 18:26.5 6:16/M SR

151 (>7) 537 Gabby Gavino-Dacosta Dunlap High School 18:28.3 6:17/M SR
152 122 637 Jacob Caggiano Illini Central High School 18:29.2 6:17/M SR
153 123 582 Donnie Vanwinkle East Peoria Community High School 18:30.6 6:18/M IR
154 124 959 Nate Hofstrand Rochester 18:32.3 6:18/M JR
155 125 942 Alex Ostrander Richwoods 18:32.9 6:18/M JR
156 (>7) 699 David Wilcoski Mahomet-Seymour High School 18:33.0 6:19/M SO
157 126 585 Christian Booth Geneseo 18:34.0 6:19/M SR
158 127 769 Cameron Samolitis Moline High School 18:34.0 6:19/M IR
159 (>7) 1060 Jacob Kunka Washington Community High School 18:36.9 6:20/M JR
160 (>7) 509 Sam Brodahl Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 18:37.2 6:20/M SR
161 128 623 Frank lacopelli Glenbard South 18:37.8 6:20/M SR
162 129 671 Noah Laprad Macomb Sr High 18:40.7 6:21/M FR
163 130 938 Austin Lin Richwoods 18:40.9 6:21/M JR
164 131 651 Jake Rose Illini Central High School 18:42.4 6:22/M IR
165 (>7) 552 Tobi Roderick Dunlap High School 18:43.0 6:22/M SR
166 132 579 Nate Steenbergen East Peoria Community High School 18:45.8 6:23/M JR
167 133 1000 Jake Wagoner Sacred Heart-Griffin 18:47.6 6:23/M JR
168 134 669 Will Hall Macomb Sr High 18:47.8 6:23/M SR
169 (>7) 548 Evan Quinn Dunlap High School 18:50.3 6:24/M SR
170 (>7) 912 Jack Murphy Peoria Notre Dame 18:53.4 6:25/M SR
171 (>7) 721 Nathanael Jones Metamora 18:56.8 6:26/M JR
172 135 571 Graham Hall East Peoria Community High School 18:58.6 6:27/M SR
173 136 613 Adam Wells Geneseo 19:00.3 6:28/M SR
174 (<5) 972 Mitchell Grizzle Rock Island High School 19:00.9 6:28/M IR
175 (>7) 745 Marco Casas Moline High School 19:00.9 6:28/M IR
176 (<5) 1035 Matthew Billingsley  Stanford Olympia 19:01.5 6:28/M SR
177 (>7) 815 Justin Schwamberger Normal Community High School 19:01.8 6:28/M SR
178 (>7) 542 MaxJong Dunlap High School 19:04.4 6:29/M SR
179 137 996 Nathan Murphy Sacred Heart-Griffin 19:04.6 6:29/M SR
180 (>7) 486 Jonas Sturdivant Bloomington 19:06.1 6:30/M IR
181 138 587 Nathan Carroll Geneseo 19:06.4 6:30/M JR
182 139 985 Ayden Boehme Sacred Heart-Griffin 19:08.6 6:30/M SR
183 (>7) 1020 Brady Malone Springfield High School 19:09.5 6:31/M SR
184 (>7) 831 Ressa Crubaugh Normal University 19:10.7 6:31/M SR
185 140 640 Lane Dowell Illini Central High School 19:11.2 6:31/M SR
186 (>7) 742  Mohtadi Al Moline High School 19:11.6 6:31/M JR
187 (>7) 806 Davis Nguy Normal Community High School 19:11.9 6:31/M SR
188 141 667 Jalen Carter Macomb Sr High 19:12.0 6:32/M SO
189 (>7) 884 lan Sayles Pekin Community High School 19:13.5 6:32/M JR
190 142 583 Sam Williams East Peoria Community High School 19:14.1 6:33/M IR
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556
937
910
833
952
475
654
683
607
973

John Smouse
Sharbel Khoury
Patrick Menke
Alex Diffor
Evan Zitlow

Eli Iverson
Adam Grunder
Brooks Wallace
Luke Sebastian

Dionicio Guerrero

Name

191 (>7)
192 143
193 >7)
194 (>7)
195 144
196 (>7)
197 145
198 (>7)
199 146
200 (<5)
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No
201 147
202 (>7)
203 >7)
204 (>7)
205 (>7)
206 (>7)
207 (>7)
208 (>7)
209 (>7)
210 (>7)
211 (>7)
212 (>7)
213 >7)
214 148
215 (>7)
216 >7)
217 (>7)
218 149
219 >7)
220 (>7)
221 (>7)
222 (>7)
223 >7)
224 >7)
225 (>7)
226 (>7)
227 >7)
228 >7)
229 150
230 (>7)

658
928
700
948
701
578
1014
719
665
581
934
681
932
659
540
946
694
648
530
572
708
935
783
1023
938
545
1055
566
990
943

Carter McCraith
Ethan Young
Garret Williams
Mike Serblin
Gavin Williams
Ryan Sosnowski

Steven Ingebrigten

Gavin Helms
Ryan Ames
Daniel Vangunten

Andrew Herkelman

Cameron Trost
Nick Doty

Jake McCray
Billy Hanley
Jennings Rule
Caleb Mason
Max May
Noah Blascyk
Jacob Higgins
Zach Brown
Ben Herold
Wyatt Dorothy
Alex Rothschild
John Marsh
Michael Palmer
William Doty
Adrian Zanoria
Mickey Conlon
Justin Padagas

Dunlap High School 19:14.5
Richwoods 19:15.7
Peoria Notre Dame 19:16.3
Normal University 19:16.5
Richwoods 19:23.3
Bloomington 19:25.2
Lincoln Community High School 19:28.3
Macomb Sr High 19:28.6
Geneseo 19:32.0
Rock Island High School 19:33.4
Team Time

Lincoln Community High School 19:34.2
Peoria Notre Dame 19:37.2
Mahomet-Seymour High School 19:40.7
Richwoods 19:43.1
Mahomet-Seymour High School 19:45.4
East Peoria Community High School 19:45.4
Springfield High School 19:47.6
Metamora 19:48.4
Macomb Sr High 19:50.1
East Peoria Community High School 19:50.5
Richwoods 19:50.9
Macomb Sr High 19:53.9
Richwoods 19:59.9
Lincoln Community High School 20:01.2
Dunlap High School 20:01.4
Richwoods 20:02.0
Mahomet-Seymour High School 20:02.1
[llini Central High School 20:02.9
Dunlap High School 20:04.8
East Peoria Community High School 20:05.9
Metamora 20:09.8
Richwoods 20:13.1
Normal Community High School 20:14.4
Springfield High School 20:21.7
Richwoods 20:23.9
Dunlap High School 20:24.8
Washington Community High School 20:24.8
Dunlap High School 20:27.9
Sacred Heart-Griffin 20:30.5
Richwoods 20:33.3

6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
Pace
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
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SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR

YR

SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR



231 (>7) 931 Gabe Carter Richwoods 20:34.9 7:00/M SR
232 (>7) 515 Keyth Frisby Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 20:37.1 7:01/M SO
233 151 498 Henry Johnson Champaign Central 20:38.1 7:01/M JR
234 (>7) 744  Phelps Bohlman Moline High School 20:41.0 7:02/M JR
235 (>7) 575 Isaac Nelson East Peoria Community High School 20:48.7 7:04/M SO
236 (>7) 774 Austin Allan Normal Community High School 20:52.0 7:06/M SR
237 (>7) 950 Christian Williams Richwoods 20:53.1 7:06/M JR
238 (>7) 782 John Donovan Normal Community High School 20:54.9 7:07/M JR
239 (>7) 820 Nathan Strain Normal Community High School 20:55.1 7:07/M SR
240 152 967 Bryson Taylor Rochester 20:55.2 7:07/M JR
241 (>7) 822 Ethan Swan Normal Community High School 21:09.7 7:12/M IR
242 (>7) 755 Chance Hummel Moline High School 21:13.6 7:13/M JR
243 (>7) 899 Luke Elser Peoria Notre Dame 21:20.9 7:15/M SR
244 (>7) 520 IsaacJones Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 21:24.4 7:17/M JR
245 (>7) 933 Nick Embry Richwoods 21:27.9 7:18/M SR
246 (>7) 536 Brogan Friedman Dunlap High School 21:33.6 7:20/M SR
247 (>7) 676 Jonathon Meyer Macomb Sr High 21:50.4 7:26/M SR
248 (>7) 779 Kevin Chen Normal Community High School 21:55.7 7:27/M JR
249 (>7) 710 Brad Cordes Metamora 22:00.5 7:29/M SR
250 (>7) 675 Noah Mercer Macomb Sr High 22:03.7 7:30/M FR
251 (>7) 944 Riley Popp Richwoods 22:14.7 7:34/M JR
252 (>7) 818 Aiden Smiser Normal Community High School 22:19.5 7:35/M SR
253 153 647 Clay Markley lllini Central High School 22:20.1 7:36/M JR
254 154 664 Mason Woolard Lincoln Community High School 22:23.0 7:37/M SO
255 155 497 Payton Hopkins Champaign Central 22:25.0 7:37/M JR
256 (>7) 1067 Nick Stherland Washington Community High School 22:38.9 7:42/M JR
257 (>7) 684 Gabe Zahnle Macomb Sr High 22:39.4 7:42/M SO
258 (>7) 678 Spencer Schlag Macomb Sr High 22:41.0 7:43/M FR
259 (>7) 644 Justin Jones lllini Central High School 22:50.7 7:46/M SR
260 (>7) 534 Brandon Edwards Dunlap High School 22:51.8 7:46/M SR
261 (>7) 576 Jerry Randall East Peoria Community High School 23:30.8 8:00/M SR
262 (<5) 976 Landen Love Rock Island High School 23:34.4 8:01/M SR
263 (>7) 1048 Jacob Bartolome Washington Community High School 23:54.3 8:08/M JR
264 (<5) 894 Joe Shanklin Peoria Christian 24:33.6 8:21/M FR
265 156 660 Zach Schafer Lincoln Community High School 24:34.2 8:21/M JR
266 (>7) 567 Stone Zhang Dunlap High School 24:34.4 8:21/M JR
267 (>7) 924 Michael Targos Peoria Notre Dame 24:35.7 8:22/M JR
268 (>7) 673 Caleb Lorenzen Macomb Sr High 24:38.7 8:23/M FR
269 157 502 Eric Ray Champaign Central 24:56.1 8:29/M IR
270 (>7) 573 Brett Lambrich East Peoria Community High School 25:26.8 8:39/M IR
271 (>7) 670 Shiraz Hamid Macomb Sr High 25:34.5 8:42/M FR
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272 (>7) 661 Clayton Skelton Lincoln Community High School 25:58.2 8:50/M SR
273 (>7) 677 Micah Ramos Macomb Sr High 37:09.3 12:38/M FR t
274 (>7) 655 Daniel Hawkins Lincoln Community High School 37:57.8 12:54/M SR
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 07,2017

www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Team Summary Report - Boys
Boys Varsity
All Teams

Place Team

1 Mahomet-Seymour High School
Top 5 Times: 1:17:18.0

N

Springfield High School
Top 5 Times: 1:20:27.5

w

Metamora
Top 5 Times: 1:20:35.0

"

Bloomington
Top 5 Times: 1:21:10.3

5 Normal University
Top 5 Times: 1:22:00.0

6 Pekin Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:21:39.5

7 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Top 5 Times: 1:22:11.8

8 Washington Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:21:55.2

9 Normal Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:22:23.1

10 Peoria Notre Dame
Top 5 Times: 1:23:26.1

11 Dunlap High School
Top 5 Times: 1:24:36.6

12 Moline High School
Top 5 Times: 1:24:27.0

13 Benton High School
Top 5 Times: 1:25:29.8

14 East Peoria Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:27:49.2

15 Glenbard South
Top 5 Times: 1:27:21.6

16 Rochester
Top 5 Times: 1:30:38.3

17 Champaign Central
Top 5 Times: 1:30:18.5

18 Sacred Heart-Griffin
Top 5 Times: 1:29:54.6

19 Macomb Sr High
Top 5 Times: 1:29:14.5

20 Geneseo
Top 5 Times: 1:30:47.7

21 Richwoods
Top 5 Times: 1:30:18.3

22 Illini Central High School
Top 5 Times: 1:30:56.2

Top 5

Places

56

125

142

143

167

183

185

187

193

246

314

320

347

432

449

474

508

522

527

531

546

548

15

27

11

20

17

24

61

12

77

26

69

66

85

16

83

43

14

25

19

31

10

30

13

21

28

56

47

68

55

80

54

92

79

100

115

88

112

Finishers
3 4 s
6 18 29
23 33 51
32 40 42
35 36 45
34 37 50
41 49 178
38 44 46
52 53 58
22 48 82
39 72 90
63 84 87
76 94 96
70 73 175
110 123 132
81 105 106
118 124 152
95 101 151
107 133 137
104 109 129
126 136 138
120 125 130
122 131 140

60

57

71

74

98

67

64

111

91

89

97

103

135

128

155

139

134

146

143

149

119

62

102

117

114

86

99

113

93

108

127

116

142

157

150

141

144

153
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23 Lincoln Community High School 570 9 121 145 147 148 154 156
Top 5 Times: 1:33:12.9

Inc. Peoria Christian 2 finishers |
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Rock Island High School 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. St. Teresa High School 4 finishers (
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Stanford Olympia 2 finishers
Top 5 Times: [

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys Varsity
All Teams 1
|
Mahomet-Seymour High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 56 Team Score (times): 1:17:18.0 Average Time: 15:27.6 ‘
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 691 Ryan Hodge SR 1 1 14:35.2 14:35.2 0:00.0
2 696 Mathias Powell JR 2 3 14:51.4 29:26.6 0:16.2
3 690 Riley Fortune SR 6 9 15:28.7 44:55.4 0:53.5 |
4 685 Evan Burge SR 18 27 16:04.8 1:01:00.3 1:29.6 ‘
5 687 Kaelan Davis JR 29 56 16:17.7 1:17:18.0 1:42.5
6 692 Bryson Keeble JR 59 115 16:49.1 1:34:07.1 2:13.9
7 688 Nate Douglas JR 65 180 16:56.2 1:51:03.4 2:21.0
8 695 Jack McHale JR  More Than 7 17:15.0 2:08:18.4 2:39.8
9 686 Joe Churm SR  More Than 7 17:15.5 2225233.9 2:40.2
10 697 Kyle Sheehy SR  More Than 7 17:21.8 2:42:55.8 2:46.6
11 698 Joe Taylor FR More Than 7 18:07.5 3:01:03.4 3:32.3
12 699 David Wilcoski SO More Than 7 18:33.0 3:19:36.4 3:57.8
13 700 Garret Williams SR More Than 7 19:40.7 3:39:17.2 5:05.5
14 701 Gavin Williams SO More Than 7 19:45.4 3:59:02.6 5:10.2
15 694 Caleb Mason JR More Than 7 20:02.1 4:19:04.8 5226 .9
Springfield High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:20:27.5 Average Time: 16:05.5 {
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back i
1 1004 Kyle Boughter SO 4 4 15:10.6 15:10.6 0:35.4
2 1016 2Zach Kinison JR 14 18 15:59.2 31099 1:24.0 f
3 1017 Barrett Kurmann SR 23 41 16:09.3 47:19.2 1:34.1
4 1028 Ryan Waldinger JR 33 74 16:24.6 1:03:43.9 1:49.4
5 1008 Jack Flesner JR 51 125 16:43.5 1:20:27.5 2:08.3 [
6 1018 Shaul Latif SR 60 185 16:50.2 1:37:17.7 2:15.0 ;
7 1027 Cameron Vanmetre JR 119 304 18:13.4 1:55:31.2 3:38.2 (
8 1020 Brady Malone SR  More Than 7 19:09.5 2:14:40.7 4:34.3
9 1014 steven Ingebrigten JR  More Than 7 19:47.6 2:34:28.4 5:12.4
10 1023 Alex Rothschild JR More Than 7 20:21.7 2:54:50.2 5:46.5 |
Metamora Finish Position - 3 ‘
Team Score (places): 142 Team Score (times): 1:20:35.0 Average Time: 16:07.0 (
Overall Cum. Cum. Time (
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
b 4 716 Adam Gilbreath-Glaub sOo 3 3 14:56.6 14:56.6 0:21.4
2 736 Andrew Springer JR 25 28 16:13.4 31:10.1 1:38.2 f
3 731 John Rapp JR 32 60 16:23.0 47:33.1 1:47.8 |
4 720 Evan Johnson FR 40 100 16:30.6 1:04:03.7 1:55.4 ‘
5 727 Ryan Meyer SR 42 142 16:31.2 1:20:35.0 1:56.0
6 707 Alex Blackburn JR 57 199 16:46.3 1:37:21.4 2:11.1
7 729 Reagan Pace JR 62 261 16:52.0 1:54:13.4 2:16.8 !
8 714 Austin Gale o} More Than 7 16:57.0 2:11:10.5 2:21.8 |
9 711 Frank De Luca SR More Than 7 17:05.8 2:28:16.3 2:30.6
10 733 Travis Roe SR More Than 7 17:06.3 2:45:22.7 2:31.1
11 717 Jacob Gray JR More Than 7 17:23.4 3:02:46.1 2:48.2
12 715 Kaelan Ganson JR More Than 7 17:47.1 3:20:33.2 39119 (
13 730 Logan Ramsey JR  More Than 7 18:00.2 3:38:33.5 3:25.0
14 726 Evan Matthews JR More Than 7 18:06.5 3:56:40.1 3:31.3
15 723 1MNick Koval SR More Than 7 18:10.1 4:14:50.2 3:34.9
16 737 Nick Thelen JR More Than 7 18:19.7 4:33:09.9 3:44.5
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17 703 Derek Ayers JR More Than 7 18:22.0 4:51:31.9
18 721 Nathanael Jones JR More Than 7 18:56.8 5:10:28.8
19 719 Gavin Helms SR More Than 7 19:48.4 5:30:17.2
20 708 Zach Brown JR More Than 7 20:09.8 5:50:27.0
21 710 Brad Cordes SR More Than 7 22:00.5 6:12:27.6
Bloomington Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 143 Team Score (times): 1:21:10.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 471 Nick Doud JR 8 8 15:37.0 15:37.0
2 480 Bradyn Olmstead SO 19 27 16:05.6 31:42.7
3 474 Drew Gibson SO 35 62 16:27.2 48:09.9
4 487 Evan Turnbull SO 36 98 16:27.4 1:04:37.4
5 469 Austin Bicknell SR 45 143 16:32.9 1$21:10.3
6 481 Quinn Olson JR 73 214 17:08.4 1:38:18.8
7 476 Dylan Kosloskus JR 102 316 17:37:3 1:55:56.1
8 486 Jonas Sturdivant JR More Than 7 19:06.1 2:15:02.3
9 475 Eli Iverson JR  More Than 7 19:25.2 2:34:27.6
Normal University Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times): 1:22:00.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
¥ 866 Liam Vaughn SR 15 15 16:01.1 16:01.1
2 861 Sean Supan JR 31 46 16:20.9 32:22.0
3 843 Rohan Kamatar SR 34 80 16:25.5 48:47.6
4 868 Cooper Wilken JR 37 117 16:29.4 1:05:17.0
5 854 Josh Nepomuceno JR 50 167 16:42.9 1:22:00.0
6 849 Josh Lewis SR 74 241 17:12.5 1:39:12.5
7 834 Caleb Diffor SR 117 358 18:11.3 1:57:23.8
8 864 Adam Trevarthan SR  More Than 7 18:21.3 2:15:45.2
9 828 Aidan Bovee JR  More Than 7 18:24.0 2:34:09.2
10 837 Kaleb Harding SR More Than 7 18:25.7 2:52:34.9
11 831 Ressa Crubaugh SR  More Than 7 19:10.7 3:11:45.6
12 833 Alex Diffor JR More Than 7 19:16.5 3:31:02.1
Pekin Community High School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 183 Team Score (times): 1:21:39.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 873 Kolton Dunkelbarger SR 5 5 15:22.9 15:22.9
2 871 Brody Blackwell JR 10 15 15:46.5 31:09.4
3 872 Bennett Custer JR 41 56 16:30.7 47:40.2
4 877 Seth Kasinger 5e] 49 105 16:42.9 1:04:23.1
5 890 Andrew Wolfe JR 78 183 17:16.3 1:21:39.5
6 887 Jayden Tabb JR 98 281 17:31.4 1:39:11.0
7 885 WNoah Sivori FR 114 395 18:04.5 1:57:15.5
8 876 Kaleb Just SO More Than 7 18:05.1 2:15:20.7
9 884 1Ian Sayles JR More Than 7 19:13.5 2:34:34.2

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

ouwvwoO~NaULS WN-

-

511
518
524
510
508
522
516
509
515
520

Name

Gary Cates
Colby Johnson
Neal Scheuermann
John Carnicle
John Blumeyer
Dalton Myers
Jacob Henderson
Sam Brodahl
Keyth Frisby
Isaac Jones

185

¥R

SR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

27

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Washington Community High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

2
3
4

1053
1051
1062
1064

Name
Avery Davidson
Reese Borlin

Alexander Mitchell

Garret Roberts

187

YR

JR
JR
SR
JR

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Finish Position -

Time
16:14.8
16:18.9
16:30.0
16:31.4
16:36.6
17:00.1
17:24.2

18:37:2
20:37.1
21:24.4

1:

22:11.8

Cum.

Time
16:14.8
32:33.8
49:03.8

1:05:35.2

1:22:11.8

1:239:12.0

1:56:36.2
2:15:13.5
2:35:50.7
2357815:1

Finish Position -

Time
15:46.6
15:53.2
16:44.2
16:44.2

1:

21:55.2

Cum.

Time
15:46.6
33:39.8
48:24.0

1:05:08.3

Average Time: 16:14.0

Time
Back
1:01.8
1:30.4
1:52.0
1:52.2
1:57.7
2:33.2
3:02.1
4:30.9
4:50.0

Average Time: 16:24.0

Time
Back
1:225.9
1:45.7
1:50.3
1:54.2
2:07.7
2:37.3
3:36.0
3:46.1
3:48.7
3:50.5
4:35.4
4:41.3

Average Time: 16:19.9

Time

Back
0:47.7
Pedl.3
1:55.5
2:07.7
2:41.1
2:56.2
3:29.3

3:29.9

4:38.2

7

Average Time: 16:26.3

Time

Back
1:39.6
1:43.7
1:54.7
1:56.2
2:01.3
2:24.9
2:49.0

4:02.0

6:01.9

6:49.2

8

Average Time: 16:23.0

Time

Back
1:11.4
1:17.9
2:09.0
2:09.0
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5 1061
6 1065
7 1052
8 1069
9 1060
10 1055
11 1067
12 1048

Ben Learned
Ethan Sabotta
Matthew Borrowman
Max Tellefson
Jacob Kunka
William Doty

Nick Stherland
Jacob Bartolome

JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Normal Community High School

Team Score (places): 193

Place Bib No Name ¥R
1 804 Ajitesh Muppuru JR
2 805 Jacob Myers JR
3 826 WNathan Witte SR
4 823 Drew Toohill JR
5 816 Xavier Scott JR
6 803 Sujith Molakala SR
7 792 Jacob Haggarty JR
8 814 Matthew Rowley SR
9 815 Justin Schwamberger SR
10 806 Davis Nguy SR
11 783 Wyatt Dorothy JR
12 774 Austin Allan SR
13 782 John Donovan JR
14 820 Nathan Strain SR
15 822 Ethan Swan JR
16 779 Kevin Chen JR
17 818 Aiden Smiser SR

Peoria Notre Dame

Team Score (places): 246 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 901
2 903
3 909
4 920
5 902
6 915
7 921
8 925
9 912

Chris Gilbert
Tony Haddad
Mitchell Mazander
David Robison
Kellar Groff
Liam Owens
Luke Sander
Sergio Teran
Jack Murphy
Patrick Menke
Ethan Young
Luke Elser
Michael Targos

Dunlap High School

Team Score (places): 314 Team

Place Bib No Name

1 559
2 528
3 544
4 558
5 543
6 550
7 531
8 551
9 537
10 552
11 548
12 542
13 556
14 540
15 530
16 545
i Ey 566
18 536
19 534
20 567

Dane Tow

Cody Anderson
Justin Monge
Matt Tomlinson
Lincoln Metzger
Jacob Reick
Kyle Brooks
James Riggen
Gabby Gavino-Dacosta
Tobi Roderick
Evan Quinn

Max Jong

John Smouse
Billy Hanley
Noah Blascyk
Michael Palmer
Adrian Zanoria
Brogan Friedman
Brandon Edwards
Stone Zhang

Moline High School

Team Score (places): 320 Team Score (times):

of 7

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN

187

350

16:46.8
16:54.9

17:32.0

17:34.7
18:36.9
20:24.8
22:38.9
23:54.3

1:21:55.2

1:38:50.1

1:56:22.1
2:13:56.8
2:32:33.8
2:52:58.7
3215:237.7
3:39:32.0

Finish Position -

NNNNNNNNNS

Finish Position

Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place
JR 11 17
SR 28 45
JR 39 84
so 72 156
SO 90 246
SR 91 337
SO 93 430

JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
Finish Position -

YR

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Overall

NNSNNNNNNNNSNaS

Cum.

Score (times):

Place

24

80
143
227
314
403
511

Cum.

1:
Time
16:06.3
16:06.3
16:07.9
16:41.7
17:20.7
18:01.3
18:01.8
18:04.2
19:01.8
19:11.9
20:14.4
20:52.0
20:54.9
20:55.1
21:09.7
21:55.7
22:19.5
10
13
Time
16:03.9
16:16.4
16:30.0
17:08.7
17:26.9
17:27.2
17:28.5
18:23.1
18:53.4
19:16.3
19:37.2
21:20.9
24:35.7
11
T
Time
16:09.4
16:46.1
16:53.9
17:22.4
17:24.6
17:26.9
17:46.8
18:21.1
18:28.3
18:43.0
18:50.3
19:04.4
19:14.5
20:01.4
20:04.8
20:24.8
20:27.9
21:33.6
22:51.8
24:34.4
12
1:

22:23.1

Cum.

Time
16:06.3
32:512.6
48:20.6

1:05:02.3

1:22:23.1

1:40:24.5

1:58:26.3
2:16:30.6
2:35:32.4
2:54:44.4
3:14:58.8
3:35:50.9
3:56:45.8
4:17:41.0
4:38:50.7
5:00:46.4
5:23:05.9

23:26.1

Cum.

Time
16:03.9
32:20.4
48:50.4

1:05:59.1

1:23:26.1

1:40:53.3

1:58:21.8
2:16:45.0
2:35:38.5
2:54:54.9
3:14:32.1
33353531
4:00:28.8

24:36.6

Cum.

Time
16:09.4
32:55.5
49:49.5

1:07:12.0

1:24:36.6

1:42:03.5

1:59:50.4
2:18:11.6
2:36:39.9
2:55:23.0
3:14:13.3
343335177
3452232 .3
4:12:33.7
4:32:38.5
4:53:03.3
5:13:31.3
5:35:04.9
5:57:56.8
6:22:31.2

24:27.0

Cum.

9

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:31.1
1:31.1
1:32.7
2:06.5
2:45.5
3:26.1
3:26.6
3:29.0
4:26.6
4:36.7
5839.2
6:16.8
6:19.7
6:19.9
6:34.5
7:20.5
7:44.2

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:28.7
1:41.2
1:54.8
2:33.5
2:51.7
2:52.0
2:53.3
3:47.9
4:18.2
4:41.1
5:02.0
6:45.7
10:00.4

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:34.1
2:10.9
2:18.7
2:47.2
2:49.4
2:51.7
3:11.6
3:45.9
32531
4:07.8
4:15.1
4:29.2
4:39.3
5:26.2
5:29.6
5:49.6
5:52.7
6:58.4
8:16.6
9:59.2

Average Time:

Time

16:28.6

16:41.2

16:55.3

16:53.4 {

|

10/7/17,3:28 PM
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Place Bib No Name

1

HOoOwWVWOSNOULIS WN

-

750
770
763
757
741
743
769
745
742
744
755

Andrew Ellison
Nikola Stojanovic
Ryan Lodico
Bryce Johnson
Sam Adams
Michael Aumuller
Cameron Samolitis
Marco Casas
Mohtadi Ali
Phelps Bohlman
Chance Hummel

Benton High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

O UVTS WN

463
466
464
462
461
465
467
460

Avery Potter
Kyle Sneed

Joey Sample
Ethan Krieger
Brady Gischer
Parker Sieveking
Mason Wills
Kaden Beadle

YR Place Place Time
SR 7 7 15:34.3
JR 47 54 16:39.6
SR 76 130 17:14.6
JR 94 224 17:28.7
JR 96 320 17:29.7
JR 97 417 17:30.3
JR 127 544 18:34.0
JR More Than 7 19:00.9
JR More Than 7 19:11.6
JR More Than 7 20:41.0
JR More Than 7 21:13.6
Finish Position - 13
347 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
JR 61 61 16:50.8
SR 68 129 17:06.4
(o] 70 199 17:08.1
JR 73 272 17:10.7
SO 75 347 17:13.7
FR 103 450 17:39.9
JR 116 566 18:07.9
FR More Than 7 18:14.4

East Peoria Community High School

Team Score (places): 432 Team Score

Place Bib No

Glenbard South

Team Score (places): 449 Team Score

Place Bib No

AU s WN K

Rochester

5717

628
634
624
626
633
623

Name YR
Mark Skaggs SR
Keaton Vandel FR
Caleb Alt so
Donnie Vanwinkle JR
Nate Steenbergen JR
Graham Hall SR
Sam Williams JR
Ryan Sosnowski JR
Daniel Vangunten JR
Jacob Higgins SO
Isaac Nelson so
Jerry Randall SR
Brett Lambrich JR
Finish

Name

Rustin MacClure
Edwin Svobada
Wesley Jedlicka
Deven Kinch
Tyler Sowl
Frank Iacopelli

Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

us W=

953
963
964
959
967

Name

Josh Cable
Colton Mitchell
Daniel Ryan
Nate Hofstrand
Bryson Taylor

Champaign Central

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4
5

505
507
506
499
498

John Smith
Kyle Treakle
Alex Stack
Robert Mercer
Henry Johnson

Overa

YR Plac
FR 77

SO 80

JR 81

{e] 105

SR 106

SR 128

Position

474 Team Score

YR

SR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Finish Position -

508

YR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Overa

Plac

More
More

Position

Overa

Plac

26
54
118
124
152

Team Score (times):

11
e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

11
e

11
e

Overall
Place

NN

Finish Position -

(times): 1:
Cum.
Place Time
12 15:47.9
67 16:45.7
1717 17:59.0
300 18:30.6
432 18:45.8
567 18:58.6
709 19:14.1
19:45.4
19:50.5
20:05.9
20:48.7
23:30.8
25:26.8
- 15
(times): 1:
Cum.
Place Time
77 17:15.8
157 17:20.4
238 17:20.5
343 17:42.4
449 17:42.4
577 18:37.8
16
(times): 1:
Cum.
Place Time
26 16:14.3
80 16:44.7
198 18:11.6
322 18:32.3
474 20:55.2
17
1l:
Cum.
Place Time
69 17:07.4
161 172273
256 37229.1
357 17:36.3
508 20:38.1

Time
15:34.3
32:13L9
49:28.6

1:06:57.3

1:24:27.0

1:41:57.4

2:00:31.4
2:19:32.4
2:38:44.0
2:59:25.1
3:20:38.8

25:29.8

Cum.

Time
16:50.8
33:57.2
51:05.3

1:08:16.1

1:25:29.8

1:43:09.8

2:01:17.7
2:19:32.2

27:49.2

Cum.

Time
15:47.9
32:33.6
50:32.7

1:09:03.3

1:27:49.2

1:46:47.8

2:06:02.0
2:25:47.5
2:45:38.0
3:05:43.9
3:26:32.7
3:50:03.5
4:15:30.4

27:21.6

Cum.

Time
17:15.8
34:36.2
51:56.7

1:09:39.2

1:27:21.6
1:45:59.5

30:38.3

Cum.

Time
16:14.3
32:59.1
51:10.7

1:09:43.0

1:30:38.3

30:18.5

Cum.

Time
17:07.4
34:34.8
52:03.9

1:09:40.3

1:30:18.5

Average Time: 17:05.9

Time

Back
2:15.5
2:31.1
2:32.9
2:35.5
2:38.4
3:04.7
3:32.7

3:39.2

14

Average Time: 17:33.8

Time
Back
1:12.7
2:10.5
3:23.8
3:55.4
4:10.6
4:23.4
4:38.9
5:10.2
5¢15.3
5:30.7
6:13.5
8:55.6
10:51.6

Average Time: 17:28.3

Time

Back
2:40.6
2:45.2
2:45.2
3:07.2
3:07.2
4:02.6

Average Time: 18:07.6

Time

Back
1:39.1
2:09.5
3:36.4
3:57.1
6:20.0

Average Time: 18:03.7

Time

Back
2:32.2
2:52.1
2:53.9
3:01.1
6:02.9

10/7/17,3:28 PM



X7

6 497 Payton Hopkins JR 155 663 22:25.0 1:52:43.5
7 502 Eric Ray JR 157 820 24:56.1 2:17339.7
Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 522 Team Score (times): 1:29:54.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 992 Brendan Fahey JR 66 66 16:58.7 16:58.7
2 987 Michael Bracco SR 79 145 17:17.5 34:16.2
3 998 Billy Swift SR 107 252 17:46.0 52:02.3
4 1000 Jake Wagoner JR 133 385 18:47.6 1:10:50.0
5 996 Nathan Murphy SR 137 522 19:04.6 1:29:54.6
6 985 Ayden Boehme SR 139 661 19:08.6 1:49:03.2
7 990 Mickey Conlon SR 150 811 20:30.5 2:09:33.8
Macomb Sr High Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 527 Team Score (times): 1:29:14.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 679 Dakota Shepler JR 85 85 17:23.8 17:23.8
2 668 Alex Dranes SR 100 185 17:32.2 34:56.0
3 680 Kerem Tasdan SO 104 289 17:40.2 52:36.2
4 674 Stan Melkumiam FR 109 398 17:57.4 1:10:33.7
5 671 Noah Laprad FR 129 527 18:40.7 1:29:14.5
6 669 Will Hall SR 134 661 18:47.8 1:48:02.3
7 667 Jalen Carter SO 141 802 19:12.0 2:07:14.4
8 683 Brooks Wallace SO More Than 7 19:28.6 2:26:43.0
9 665 Ryan Ames FR More Than 7 19:50.1 2:46:33.2
10 681 Cameron Trost FR More Than 7 19:53.9 3:06:27.1
11 676 Jonathon Meyer SR More Than 7 21:50.4 3:28:17.5
12 675 Noah Mercer FR More Than 7 22:03.7 3:50:21.2
13 684 Gabe zahnle SO More Than 7 22:39.4 4:13:00.6
14 678 Spencer Schlag FR More Than 7 22:41.0 4:35:41.6
15 673 Caleb Lorenzen FR More Than 7 24:38.7 5:00:20.4
16 670 Shiraz Hamid FR More Than 7 25:34.5 5:25:55.0
17 677 Micah Ramos FR More Than 7 37:09.3 6:03:04.3
Geneseo Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 531 Team Score (times): 1:30:47.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 590 Blake Duncan SR 16 16 16:01.7 16:01.7
2 601 Thackery Newton SR 115 131 18:05.2 34:06.9
3 585 Christian Booth SR 126 257 18:34.0 52:41.0
4 613 Adam Wells SR 136 393 19:00.3 1:11:41.3
5 587 Nathan Carroll JR 138 531 19:06.4 1:30:47.7
6 607 Luke Sebastian JR 146 677 19:32.0 1:50:19.7
Richwoods Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 546 Team Score (times): 1:30:18.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 940 Keegan McOnnell SR 83 83 17:21.8 17:21.8
2 951 Andrew Workheiser JR 88 171 17:26.1 34:47.9
3 941 Chrishard Nash JR 120 291 18:16.4 53:04.3
4 942 Alex Ostrander JR 125 416 18:32.9 1:11:37.3
5 938 Austin Lin JR 130 546 18:40.9 1:30:18.3
6 937 Sharbel Khoury SR 143 689 19:15.7 1:49:34.0
7 952 Evan Zitlow SR 144 833 19:23.3 2:08:57.3
8 948 Mike Serblin SR  More Than 7 19:43.1 2:28:40.5
9 934 Andrew Herkelman JR  More Than 7 19:50.9 2:48:31.4
10 932 Nick Doty JR  More Than 7 19:59.9 3:08:31.4
11 946 Jennings Rule SR  More Than 7 20:02.0 3:28:33.4
12 935 Ben Herold SR  More Than 7 20:13.1 3:48:46.5
13 939 John Marsh SR More Than 7 20:23.9 4:09:10.5
14 943 Justin Padagas SR. More Than 7 20:33.3 4:29:43.8
15 931 Gabe Carter SR  More Than 7 20:34.9 4:50:18.7
16 950 Christian Williams JR  More Than 7 20:53.1 5:11211.9
37 933 Nick Embry SR More Than 7 21:27.9 5:32:39.8
18 944 Riley Popp JR  More Than 7 22:14.7 5:54:54.6
Illini Central High School Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 548 Team Score (times): 1:30:56.2
Overall Cum. Cum.

7:49.8
10:20.9

Average Time:

Time

Back
2:23.5
2:42.2
3:10.8
4:12.4
4:29.4
4:33.4
5¢55.3

17:58.9

Average Time: 17:50.9

Time
Back
2:48.6
2:57.0
3:05.0
3:22.2
4:05.5
4:12.6
4:36.8
4:53.4
5:14.9
5:18.7
7:15.2
7:28.5
8:04.1
8:05.8
10:03.5
10:59.3
22:34.1

Average Time: 18:09.5

Time

Back
1:26.4
3:30.0
3:58.8
4:25.1
4:31.2
4:56.8

Average Time: 18:03.6 |

Time
Back
2:46.6
2:50.9
3:41.2
3:57%7
4:05.7
4:40.5
4:48.1
52079
52157
5:24.7
5:26.8
5378
5:48.7
5:58.1
5:59.7
6:17.9
6:52.7
7:39.5

Average Time:

Time

18:11.2

10/7/17,3:28 PM
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Place Bib No Name YR
1 650 Emilio Rivera SR
2 652 Cole Wherley JR
3 637 Jacob Caggiano SR
4 651 Jake Rose JR
5 640 Lane Dowell SR
6 648 Max May JR
7 647 Clay Markley JR
8 644 Justin Jones SR

Place

43

112

122

131

140

149

153

More Than 7

Lincoln Community High School

Team Score (places): 570 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name YR
1 656 Blake Jones SR
2 662 Will Tiffany SR
3 654 Adam Grunder FR
4 658 Carter McCraith SR
5 659 Jake McCray SR
6 664 Mason Woolard {e]
7 660 2Zach Schafer JR
8 661 Clayton Skelton SR
9 655 Daniel Hawkins SR

Peoria Christian

Team Score (places): Inc.

Place Bib No Name YR
1 892 Micah Baum JR
2 894 Joe Shanklin FR

Rock Island High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Place Bib No Name YR
1 972 Mitchell Grizzle JR
2 973 Dionicio Guerrero SR
3 976 Landen Love SR

St. Teresa High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Place Bib No Name YR
1 1034 Jackson Stewart JR
2 1030 Adrian Caceres JR
3 1029 Cayden Brilley SR
4 1031 Jack Dunscomb SR

Stanford Olympia

Team Score (places): Inc.

Place Bib No Name YR
1 1042 Jake Spaid JR
2 1035 Matthew Billingsley SR

Overall
Place
9
121
145
147
148
154
156
More Than 7
More Than 7

Place

43
155
2717
408
548
697
850

Cum.

Place

9
130
275
422
570
724
880

Finish Position -

Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Finish Position -

Cum.

Place

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Finish Position -

Cum.

Place

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

LS IS IS N, )

Cum.

Place

Finish Position -

Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
Less Than
Less Than

(S %)

Cum.

Place

Time Time
16:31.3 16:31.3
18:01.7 34:33.1
18:29.2 53:02.4
18:42.4 1:11:44.9
198131.2 1:30:56.2
20:02.9 1:50:59.1
22:20.1 2:13:19.2

22:50.7 2:36:10.0

Finish Position -
1:33:12.9

Cum.

Time Time
15:42.6 15:42.6
18:26.5 34:09.1
19:28.3 53:37.5
19:34.2 1:13:11.7
20:01.2 1:33:12.9
22:23.0 1:55:36.0
24:34.2 2:20:10.2

25:58.2 2:46:08.5
37:57.8 3:24:06.3
Cum.

Time Time
17:256.1 17:56.1
24:33.6 42:29.8

Inc.
Cum.

Time Time
19:00.9 19:00.9
19:33.4 38:34.3
23:34.4 1:02:08.8

Inc.
Cum.

Time Time
153:19.6 15:19.6
17:53.6 33:13.3
17:57.4 51:10.7
17::57.6 1:09:08.3

Cum.

Time Time
17:37.9 17:37.9
19:01.5 36:39.4

Back
1:56.1
3:26.5
3:54.0
4:07.2
4:36.0
5:27.7
7:44.8

8:15.5

23

Average Time: 18:38.6

Time
Back
1:07.4
3:51.2
4:53.1
4:58.9
5:26.0
7:47.8
9:59.0
11:23.0
23:22.6

Time
Back
3:20.9
9:58.4

Time
Back
4:25.7
4:58.2
8:59.2

Time
Back
0:44.4
3:18.4
35221
3:22.4

Time
Back
3:02.6
4:26.3

10/7/17,3:28 PM
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 07, 2017

www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name

O 00 N O U1 A W N

NONN N NNNNNRRR R R R RB RB R R
™ N o s WNRPRO WOGNOGOUULNMWNLERO

1

O 0 N o 1B W N

(<5)
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

995
1003
957
1044
1011
840
772
1039
788
997
945
897
728
1054
602
1009
807
1033
704
589
1036
898
493
603
529
468
853
984

Zach Megginson
Isaac Becker
Matt Herren
Logan Wheeler
Sam Forness
Alex Hess

Tim Wolf

Jon Neville
Colin Fitzgerald
Grant Sarnowski
Kaiden Rixner
Patrick Couri
lan O'Laughlin
Caden Davidson
William Plumley
Luke Flesner
Carter Owen
Tyler Ohl

Colton Barb
Neo Colter
Charlie Kistner
Brett Dickerson
Alex Ahmari
Colby Rapps
Elijah Blascyk
Suraj Aireddy
Derek Nanni
Nathaniel Bell

Boys F/S

All Teams

Team

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Springfield High School
Rochester

Stanford Olympia
Springfield High School
Normal University
Moline High School
Stanford Olympia
Normal Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Richwoods

Peoria Notre Dame

Metamora

Time
16:04.9
16:15.2
16:18.2
16:20.5
16:24.9
16:25.6
16:26.3
16:34.3
16:39.3
16:42.3
16:43.4
16:46.0
16:49.8

Washington Community High School 16:52.3

Geneseo

Springfield High School
Normal Community High School
St. Teresa High School
Metamora

Geneseo

Stanford Olympia
Peoria Notre Dame
Champaign Central
Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Bloomington

Normal University
Sacred Heart-Griffin

16:55.7
17:03.3
17:03.5
17:05.3
17:06.6
17:06.7
17:17.7
17:21.8
17:22.6
17:24.3
17:25.3
17:27.9
17:28.2
17:28.9

Pace
5:28/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:38/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M

10/7/17, 3:23 PM

SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR

(
|



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
(<5)
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

842
989
1037
478
496
597
1070
722
1040
599
718
844
740
845
625
541
919
911
968
732
747
527
874
954
533
764
971
1015
1005
615
753
482
857
895
991
492
756
751
955
588
809
514
947

Cameron Jain
Jacob Coady
Parker Kistner
Luke Moore
Luke Hartman
Spencer Lindstrom
Zach Tranchitella
Aaron Klobnak
Alec Pfeffer

Rafe Morrison
Keegan Hartnett
Andy Kehias
Cade Ward
David Kim

Tyler Kalebic
Michael Hardy
Noah Ribordy
Brennan Messmer
Jacob Western
Matthew Roberts
Ethan Christ
Dade Wilson
Drae Heiple
Nate Cross
Gavin Dean
Jackson McClellan
Donovan Garro
lan Kaisner

Ben Brower
Ryan Allspach
Trae Geyer
Bryce Reed
Aidan Schuing
Kolb Aiden
August Davis
Mason Wood
Jon Hutton
Aidan Fowler
Andrew Day
Ricardo Chavez
Ben Patty-G'Sell
Garrett Forrest

Tom Scriven

Normal University
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Stanford Olympia
Bloomington
Champaign Central
Geneseo

17:31.4
17:31.8
17:36.8
17:40.7
17:42.6
17:43.1

Washington Community High School 17:45.5

Metamora

Stanford Olympia

Geneseo

Metamora

Normal University

Metamora

Normal University

Glenbard South

Dunlap High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Peoria Notre Dame

Rochester

Metamora

Moline High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Pekin Community High School
Rochester

Dunlap High School

Moline High School

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School
Springfield High School
Glenbard South

Moline High School
Bloomington

Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Canton

Moline High School

Moline High School
Rochester

Geneseo

Normal Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

Richwoods

17:45.9
17:51.7
17:53.2
17:54.2
17:54.8
17:55.7
17:57.6
17:58.7
17:59.5
18:01.3
18:02.1
18:02.4
18:03.2
18:03.7
18:04.5
18:04.5
18:05.0
18:05.8
18:07.3
18:09.0
18:09.8
18:11.0
18:14.2
18:14.8
18:14.9
18:16.1
18:17.2
18:17.9
18:18.6
18:22.0
18:27.0
18:27.0
18:28.3
18:29.1
18:30.1
v18:30.8

5:57/M
5:57/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M

10/7/17,3:23 PM

SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
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Michael O'Dell-hennonger Bloomington

Will Pressler
Miguel Serna

Ben Sanders
Mike Eloubary
Bowie Adams
Caleb Rowley
Nathan Kraus
Ben Kortz

Hunter Johnson
Aayush Shah
Andy Giglio
Adam Welsh

Ben Parker

Joey Olar

Jeremy Siegrist
Nick Bergerhouse
Hayden Plack
Bailey Streitmatter
David Swift
Russell Sarff
Tyler Spurlock
Alexander Entwistle
Jacob Nora
Daniel Cavanaugh
Ryan McClintock
Brayden Fafoglia
Owen Lynch

Zach Lane

Name

72 70 479
73 71 547
74 72 979
75 73 523
76 74 619
77 75 702
78 76 813
79 77 878
80 78 906
81 79 519
82 80 555
83 81 790
84 82 563
85 83 1021
86 84 880
87 85 817
88 86 870
89 87 918
90 (>7) 922
91 88 999
92 89 883
93 90 525
94 (<5) 642
95 (>7) 914
96 91 988
97 92 962
98 93 1007
99 (>7) 908
100 (>7) 725
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No
101 94 858
102 (>7) 905
103 95 956
104 96 821
105 97 494
106 (< 5) 488
107 (>7) 781
108 (>7) 800
109 98 1072
110 99 554
111 100 526
112 101 1057
113 (>7) 706

Tom Scott
Logan Keene
Grayson Hatch
Andrew Svob
Max Dillow
Bret Link
Nathan Corwin-Shah
Ben Laube
Luke Zobrist
Aasav Shah
Kolin Wilkins
Rocco Giesz
Brad Billerbeck

Dunlap High School

Rock Island High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Glenbard South

Metamora

Normal Community High School

* Pekin Community High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School
Dunlap High School

Springfield High School

Pekin Community High School
Normal Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Peoria Notre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Pekin Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Illini Central High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Rochester

Springfield High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Metamora

Team

Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Rochester

Normal Community High School
Champaign Central

Canton

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School

18:31.3
18:31.6
18:33.6
18:34.0
18:35.5
18:35.6
18:40.5
18:43.0
18:44.1
18:45.3
18:45.8
18:48.8
18:51.5
18:52.8
18:55.4
18:55.4
18:55.6
18:56.6
18:57.8
19:00.6
19:02.4
19:04.5
19:05.8
19:08.2
19:08.2
19:08.7
19:08.9
19:09.3
19:09.7
Time
19:10.4
19:12.1
19:12.7
19:14.3
19:14.6
19:15.4
19:17.8
19:18.9

Washington Community High School 19:19.6

Dunlap High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

19:21.3

19:22.4

Washington Community High School 19:23.5

Metamora

19:23.8

6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
Pace
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M

L
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FR
FR
FR
FR
0)
FR
o)
SO
FR
FR
FR
)
FR
FR
FR
)
J0)
o)
J0)
FR
FR
FR
SO
J0)
)
J0)
o)
FR
FR
YR
o)
FR
SO
FR
FR
0)
S0
o)
)
o)
FR
)
FR
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

115
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)

1019
564
762
766
808
875

1038
539
557
584
936
977
713
513
982
812
789
863
605
778
618
777

1045
643
734
709
767
801
970
586
759
824

1024

1046
760
799
491

1071
966
784
867
847
535

Michael Liu
Mark Worsley
Chase Kwinski
Emilio Perez
Jack Owen
Bryce Howard
Chase Mayberry
Ethan Guidry
Kurt Snowden
Ky Ariano
Christian Joliff
Mason Love
David Fitzgibbons
Joe Colston
Jacob Wyers
Gage Rees

Eric Forest
Brandon Tomic
Will Sammons
Parker Buelow
Ryan Daca
Grant Buelow
Eddie Andrews
Dylan Harrison
Brady Schroff
Nathan Bucci
Tyler Petersen
David Lawrence
Mason Detert
Tanner Burgett
Adam Klumb
Ethan Weitekamp
Judah Schleyhan
Noah Anske
Steven Klumb
Alex Kraft
Jared Stein
Alex Warfied
Braden Stock
Benen Eagle
Brode Wall
Nick King

Nic Fauth

Springfield High School

Dunlap High School

Moline High School

Moline High School

Normal Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Stanford Olympia

Dunlap High School

Dunlap High School

Geneseo

Richwoods

Rock Island High School
Metamora

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Rock Island High School

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal University

Geneseo

Normal Community High School
Glenbard South

Normal Community High School

19:24.7
19:29.5
19:30.7
19:31.3
19:31.8
19:33.2
19:34.0
19:34.3
19:37.9
19:40.9
19:41.1
19:41.5
19:42.2
19:43.0
19:43.5
19:44.6
19:44.8
19:45.9
19:45.9
19:46.2
19:46.9
19:47.0

Washington Community High School 19:48.7

Illini Central High School
Metamora

Metamora

Moline High School

Normal Community High School
Rock Island High School
Geneseo

Moline High School

Normal Community High School
Springfield High School

19:50.0
19:51.6
19:53.2
19:55.9
19:56.4
19:57.9
19:59.5
20:00.4
20:01.2
20:02.2

Washington Community High School 20:06.3

Moline High School
Normal Community High School

Canton

20:11.6
20:12.7

20:16.8

Washington Community High School 20:17.7

Rochester

Normal Community High School
Normal University

Normal University

Dunlap High School

20:18.0
20:18.4

20:19.3

20:21.9
20:23.2

6:36/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
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FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

1056
775
629

1025
614

1006
765
780

1022
538

1041
630

1059
832
930
917
975
851
504
705
532
980

1047
752
891
850
561
761
754
882
785
839
794

1001

1049
735
787
609
900
993
797
860
888

Brandon Ford
Jacob Baker
Jacob Mack
Grant Thompson
Nathan Yoder
Sam Brower
Alex Nelson

Peter Christopherson

Sam Pasman
Alex Griffin

Aj Reeser
Emmett Micklo
Jace Kellenberger
Noah Davison
Jared Aviles

Joe Piccione

Eh Kler

Collin McCormick
Nicholas Seraphin
Kyle Barker
Brody Cox

Nihae Shee

Cam Baele
Austin Garmon
Daniel Zuercher
Tyler Livingston
Ryan Vandewiele
Thomas Knobloch
Ben Gosa
Brandon Palka

Eli Exner

Connor Herbert
Luke Hanson
James Wagoner
Chris Barton
Ryan Shapland
Zac Fisher

Kyle State

David Fogerty
Tyler Johannes
Cameorn Kimber
Joseph Suh

Caleb Tracy

Washington Community High School 20:23.4

Normal Community High School

Glenbard South

Springfield High School

Geneseo

Springfield High School

Moline High School

Normal Community High School
Springfield High School

Dunlap High School
Stanford Olympia
Glenbard South

20:23.8
20:24.6
20:25.2
20:26.9
20:27.7
20:27.9
20:29.7
20:32.0
20:32.3
20:35.9
20:37.4

Washington Community High School 20:38.1

Normal University
Richwoods
Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School

Normal University
Champaign Central
Metamora

Dunlap High School

Rock Island High School

20:38.1
20:38.8
20:39.5
20:40.8
20:43.1
20:56.7
20:57.7
20:59.6
20:59.8

Washington Community High School 21:01.4

Moline High School

Pekin Community High School

Normal University

Dunlap High School
Moline High School
Moline High School

Pekin Community High School
Normal Community High School

Normal University

Normal Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

21:04.2
21:04.6
21:06.4
21:07.7
21:08.1
21:11.5
21:11.9
21:12.8
21:13.4
21:17.7
21:20.1

Washington Community High School 21:21.3

Metamora

Normal Community High School

Geneseo

Peoria Notre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Normal Community High School

Normal University

Pekin Community High School

21:24.6
21:29.0
21:29.9
21:36.4
21:39.8
21:52.6
21:55.9
22:14.2

6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:34/M

SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
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Parker Scott

Sam Rubin
Jacob Jorgensen
Carlos Morn-Toro
Austin Bennett
Evan King
Matthew Valerin
Jake Harrison
Paul Haken
Mohammad Rashdan
Evan Anderson
Tyler Baird

Brett Hanson
Xavier Smeeton
Isaac Strickler
Alex Wandrey
Jackson Pfautsch
Chase Bresney
Payne Kapp

Nic Jones

Daniel Johnson
Orion Miller
Martin Gonzalez
Nick Tiezzi

Kyle Lane

Evan Wallace
Aryan Arora

Eric Fike

Bryce Tucker
Caleb White
Matthew Rodriguez
Jordan Hicks

200 (>7) 553
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name
201 (>7) 855
202 (>7) 595
203 (>7) 852
204 (>7) 1050
205 (>7) 846
206 (>7) 926
207 (>7) 838
208 124 495
209 (>7) 549
210 (>7) 827
211 (<5) 635
212 (>7) 793
213 125 485
214 (>7) 923
215 (>7) 771
216 (>7) 916
217 (>7) 776
218 (>7) 904
219 (<5) 645
220 (>7) 795
221 126 631
222 >7) 620
223 (>7) 738
224 (>7) 724
225 (>7) 739
226 127 929
227 (>7) 712
228 (>7) 1026
229 (>7) 889
230 (<5) 490
231 (>7) 958
232 (>7) 960

Alan Livengood

Dunlap High School
Team

Normal University
Geneseo

Normal University

22:15.0 7:34/M FR
Time Pace YR
22:15.3 7:34/M SO
22:18.2 7:35/M SO
22:20.7 7:36/M SO

Washington Community High School 22:25.5 7:37/M FR

Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Normal University

Champaign Central

Dunlap High School

Normal University

lllini Central High School
Normal Community High School
Bloomington

Peoria Notre Dame

Moline High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Normal Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

[llini Central High School
Normal Community High School
Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Metamora

Metamora

Metamora

Richwoods

Metamora

Springfield High School

Pekin Community High School
Canton

Rochester

Rochester

22:28.6 7:39/M FR
22:31.2 7:40/M FR
22:38.1 7:42/M SO
22:43.5 7:44/M FR
22:53.5 7:47/M SO
22:53.8 7:47/M SO
23:02.7 7:50/M FR
23:06.0 7:51/M SO
23:12.2 7:53/M FR
23:21.5 7:57/M FR
23:23.4 7:57/M FR
23:25.7 7:58/M SO
23:50.0 8:06/M FR
24:03.8 8:11/M SO
24:09.0 8:13/M FR
24:09.1 8:13/M SO
24:28.7 8:19/M SO
24:41.7 8:24/M SO
24:50.1 8:27/M FR
25:10.5 8:34/M SO
25:26.9 8:39/M SO
25:30.3 8:40/M SO
25:31.8 8:41/M FR
26:06.7 8:53/M FR
28:02.6 9:32/M SO
31:34.7 10:44/M SO
34:19.4 11:40/M FR
34:26.5 11:43/M SO

10/7/17,3:23 PM



Runnin Red Invitational

October 07,2017

www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Team Summary Report - Boys
Boys F/S
All Teams

Place Team

1 Stanford Olympia
Top 5 Times: 1:25:41.1

2 Geneseo
Top 5 Times: 1:27:03.2

w

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Top 5 Times: 1:26:06.0

»

Springfield High School
Top 5 Times: 1:26:04.4

5 Normal University
Top 5 Times: 1:27:17.8

6 Metamora
Top 5 Times: 1:27:32.4

-~

Peoria Notre Dame
Top 5 Times: 1:28:28.7

(e}

Moline High School
Top 5 Times: 1:29:14.2

9 Normal Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:29:41.4

10 Rochester
Top 5 Times: 1:30:01.5

11 bunlap High School
Top 5 Times: 1:30:48.1

12 Bloomington
Top 5 Times: 1:35:07.2

13 Washington Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:33:09.8

14 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Top 5 Times: 1:32:58.6

15 Pekin Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:33:41.1

16 Champaign Central
Top 5 Times: 1:38:00.1

17 Glenbard South
Top 5 Times: 1:35:00.0

18 Richwoods
Top 5 Times: 1:41:04.7

19 Rock Island High School
Top 5 Times: 1:36:05.7

Inc. Canton
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Illini Central High School
Top 5 Times:

Inc. St. Teresa High School
Top 5 Times:

Top 5

Places

98

127

129

134

140

144

183

229

250

257

270

310

358

359

386

396

399

432

454

4 finishers

4 finishers

1 finishers

15

13

12

24

25

14

49

50

22

42

11

54

Finishers

2 3 4 5

8 20 30 36
19 23 33 37
10 27 29 62
5 16 55 56
26 28 39 41
18 35 38 40
21 44 45 61
48 53 58 63
17 67 176 81
46 51 65 92
43 52 71 80
31 59 70 125
34 98 101 111
68 73 79 90
77 84 86 89
32 97 121 124
57 74 110 116
69 106 119 127
72 107 109 112

88 91

83 93

60 94

47 175

78 87

64 102

85 96

95 115

82 99

113 114

100 108

103 123

118 126

120 122

10/7/17, 3:26 PM



Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys F/S
All Teams

Stanford Olympia

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1044
1039
1036
1037
1040
1038
1041

Noumids WN =

Geneseo

Logan Wheeler
Jon Neville
Charlie Kistner
Parker Kistner
Alec Pfeffer
Chase Mayberry
Aj Reeser

Finish Position - 1
98 Team Score (times): 1:25:41.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
¥R Place Place Time Time
FR 4 4 16:20.5 16:20.5
so 8 12 16:34.3 32:54.9
FR 20 32 17:17.7 50:12.6
so 30 62 17:36.8 1:07:49.4
FR 36 98 17:51.7 1:25:41.1
FR 104 202 19:34.0 1:45:15.1
so 117 319 20:35.9 2:05:51.1

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 127

Place Bib No Name

602
589
603
597
599
588
584
605
586
614
609
595

WOV B WN -

10
11
12

Sacred Heart-Griffin

William Plumley
Neo Colter
Colby Rapps
Spencer ‘Lindstrom
Rafe Morrison
Ricardo Chavez
Ky Ariano

Will Sammons
Tanner Burgett
Nathan Yoder
Kyle State
Jacob Jorgensen

Team Score (places): 129

Place
1 995
2 997
3 984
4 989
5 991
6 999
7 988
8 1001
9 993

Bib No Name

Zach Megginson
Grant Sarnowski
Nathaniel Bell
Jacob Coady
August Davis
David Swift
Daniel Cavanaugh
James Wagoner
Tyler Johannes

Springfield High School

Team Score (places): 134 Team Score (times) :

Place Bib No Name

1 1003
2 1011
3 1009
4 1015
5 1005
6 1021
7 1007
8 1019
9 1024
1025
1006
1022
1026

Isaac Becker
Sam Forness
Luke Flesner
Ian Kaisner

Ben Brower

Ben Parker
Brayden Fafoglia
Michael Liu
Judah Schleyhan
Grant Thompson
Sam Brower

Sam Pasman
Bryce Tucker

Normal University

Team Score (places): 140 Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

1:27:03.2

Overall Cum. Cum.
YR Place Place Time Time
FR 15 15 16:55.7 16:55.7
so 19 34 17:06.7 34:02.4
so 23 57 17:24.3 51:26.8
so 33 90 17:43.1 1:09:09.9
FR 37 127 17:53.2 1327 :03.2
FR 66 193 18:28.3 1:45:31.6
SO 105 298 19:40.9 2:05:12.5
SO More Than 7 19:45.9 2:24:58.4
FR More Than 7 19:59.5 2:44:57.9
SO More Than 7 20:26.9 3:05:24.9
SO More Than 7 21:29.9 3:26:54.8
SO More Than 7 22:18.2 3:49:13.1
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:26:06.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
YR Place Place Time Time
so 1 1 16:04.9 16:04.9
SO 10 11 16:42.3 32:47.3
FR 27 38 17:28.9 50:16.2
So 29 67 17:31.8 1:07:48.0
so 62 129 18:17.9 1:26:06.0
FR 88 217 19:00.6 1:45:06.7
SO 91 308 19:08.2 2:04:14.9
FR More Than 7 21:20.1 2:25:35.1
SO More Than 7 21:39.8 2:47:14.9
Finish Position - 4
1:26:04.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
¥R Place Place Time Time
SO 2 2! 16:15.2 16:15.2
SO 5 7 16:24.9 32:40.1
FR 16 23 17:03.3 49:43.5
FR 55 78 18:09.8 1:07:53.3
SO 56 134 18:11.0 1:26:04.4
FR 83 217 18:52.8 1:44:57.3
SO 93 310 19:08.9 2:04:06.2
FR More Than 7 19:24.7 2:23:30.9
FR More Than 7 20:02.2 2:43:33.1
FR More Than 7 20:25.2 3:03:58.4
SO More Than 7 20:227..7 3:24:26.1
FR  More Than 7 20:32.0 3:44:58.2
FR More Than 7 26:06.7 4:11:04.9
Finish Position - 5

Overall

Cum.

1:27:17.8

Cum.

Average Time:

Time

Back
0:15.5
0:29.3
1:12.7
1:31.8
1:46.7
3:29.0
4:30.9

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:50.7
2:01.7
3:219.3
1:38.1
1:48.3
2:23.3
3:35.9
3:40.9
3:54.5
4:21.9
5:24.9
6:213.2

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:37.3
1:23.9
1:26.8
2:12.9
2:55.6
3:03.2
5:15.2
5:34.8

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:10.2
0:19.9
0:58.4
2:04.8
2:06.0
2:47.8
3:03.9
3 :1.9%7
3:57.2
4:20.2
4:22.7
4:27.0
10:01.7

Average Time:

Time

17:08.2

17:24.6

17:13.2

17:12.8

17:27.5

10/7/17.3:26 PM
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Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 840 Alex Hess SO 6 6 16:25.6
2 853 Derek Nanni SO 26 32 17:28.2
3 842 Cameron Jain (e} 28 60 17:31.4
4 844 Andy Kehias FR 39 99 17:54.8
5 845 David Kim SO 41 140 17:57.6
6 857 Aidan Schuing FR 60 200 18:16.1
7 858 Tom Scott SO 94 294 19:10.4
8 863 Brandon Tomic SO More Than 7 19:45.9
9 867 Brode Wall o] More Than 7 20:19.3
10 847 Nick King SO More Than 7 20:21.9
11 832 Noah Davison FR More Than 7 20:38.1
12 851 Collin McCormick FR More Than 7 20:43.1
13 850 Tyler Livingston SO More Than 7 21:06.4
14 839 Connor Herbert FR More Than 7 21:13.4
15 860 Joseph Suh FR  More Than 7 21:55.9
16 855 Sam Rubin so More Than 7 223:15.3
17 852 Carlos Morn-Toro SO More Than 7 22:20.7
18 846 Evan King FR  More Than 7 22:28.6
19 838 Jake Harrison so More Than 7 22:38.1
20 827 Evan Anderson SO More Than 7 22:53.8
Metamora Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 144 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 728 1Ian O'Laughlin FR 13 13 16:49.8
2 704 Colton Barb FR 18 31 17:06.6
3 722 BRaron Klobnak SO 35 66 17:45.9
4 718 Keegan Hartnett {e] 38 104 17:54.2
5 740 Cade Ward FR 40 144 17 £55.7
6 732 Matthew Roberts FR a7 191 18:03.2
7 702 Bowie Adams FR 75 266 18:35.6
8 725 Zzach Lane FR More Than 7 19:09.7
9 706 Brad Billerbeck FR More Than 7 19:23.8
10 713 David Fitzgibbons FR More Than 7 19:42.2
11 734 Brady Schroff FR  More Than 7 19:51.6
12 709 Nathan Bucci so More Than 7 19:53.2
13 705 Kyle Barker SO More Than 7 20:57.7
14 735 Ryan Shapland FR More Than 7 21:24.6
15 738 Nick Tiezzi FR More Than 7 24:50.1
16 724 Kyle Lane SO More Than 7 25:10.5
17 739 Evan Wallace SO More Than 7 25:26.9
18 712 Eric Fike FR More Than 7 25:31.8
Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 183 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 897 Patrick Couri FR 12 12 16:46.0
2 898 Brett Dickerson FR 21 33 17:21.8
3 919 Noah Ribordy FR 44 77 18:01.3
4 911 Brennan Messmer FR 45 122 18:02.1
5 895 Kolb Aiden FR 61 183 18:17.2
6 906 Ben Kortz FR 78 261 18:44.1
7 918 Hayden Plack SO 87 348 18:56.6
8 922 Bailey Streitmatter SO More Than 7 18:57.8
9 914 Jacob Nora SO More Than 7 19:08.2
10 908 Owen Lynch FR More Than 7 19:09.3
11 905 Logan Keene FR More Than 7 19:12.1
12 917 Joe Piccione FR More Than 7 20:39.5
13 900 David Fogerty FR More Than 7 21:36.4
14 926 Matthew Valerin FR More Than 7 22:31.2
15 923 Isaac Strickler FR More Than 7 23221.5
16 916 Jackson Pfautsch SO More Than 7 23:25.7
17 904 Payne Kapp SO More Than 7 24:03.8
Moline High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 229 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 772 Tim Wolf SO 7 7 16:26.3
2 747 Ethan Christ FR 48 55 18:03.7
3 764 Jackson McClellan FR 53 108 18:07.3
4 753 Trae Geyer (o] 58 166 18:14.8
5 756 Jon Hutton FR 63 229 18:22.0
6 751 Aidan Fowler FR 64 293 18:27.0
7 762 Chase Kwinski FR 102 395 19:30.7
8 766 Emilio Perez e} More Than 7 19:31.3
9 767 Tyler Petersen FR More Than 7 19:55.9

Time
16:25.6
3325359
51:25:3

1:09:20.1

1:27:17.8

1:45:33.9

2:04:44.3
2:24:30.3
2:44:49.6
3:05:11:5
3:25:49.7
3:46:32.9
4:07:39.3
4:28:52.8
4:50:48.7
5:13:04.0
5:35:24.7
5:57:53.4
6:20:31.6
6:43:25.4

27:32.4

Cum.

Time
16:49.8
33:56.5
51:42.4

1:09:36.7

1:27:32.4

1:45:35.7

2:04:11.3
2:23:21.0
2:42:44.8
3:02:27.1
3:22:18.7
3:42:12.0
4:03:09.8
4:24:34.4
4:49:24.6
5:14:35.1
5:40:02.1
6:05:34.0

28:28.7

Cum.

Time
16:46.0
34:07.9
52:09.2

1:10:11.4

1:28:28.7

1:47:12.8

2:06:09.5
2325:07.3
2:44:15.5
3:03:24.9
3:22:37.1
3:43:16.6
4:04:53.1
4:27:24.3
4:50:45.9
5:14:11.6
5:38:15.5

29:14.2

Cum.

Time
16:26.3
34:30.1
52:37.4

1:10:52.2

1:29:14.2

1:47:41.2

2:07:12.0
2:26:43.3
2:46:39.2

Back
0:20.6
1:23.2
1:26.4
1:49.8
1:52.6
2:11.1
3:05.4

3:40.9

4:14.3

4:16.9

4:33.1

4:38.1

5:01.4

5:08.4

5:50.9

6:10.3

6:15.7

6:23.6

6:33.1

6:48.8

Average

Time
Back
0:44.8
1:01.6
1:40.9
1:49.2
1:50.8
1:58.2
2:30.6
3:04.7
3:18.8
3:37.3
3:46.6
3:48.3
4:52.7
5:19.6
8:45.2
9:05.5
9:21.9
9:26.8

Average

Time
Back
0:41.1
1:16.8
1:56.3
1:57.1
2:12.2
2239.1
2:51.6
2:52.8
3:03.2
3:04.3
3:07.2
4:34.5
5:31.4
6:26.3
7:16.5
7:20.7
7:58.8

Average

Time

Back
0:21.3
1:58.7
2:02.3
2:09.8
2:17.0
2:22.0
3:25.8

3:26.3

3:50.9

Time:

Time:

Time:

17:30.5

17:41.7 4

17:50.8 1
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759
760
765
752
761
754
771

Adam Klumb
Steven Klumb
Alex Nelson
Austin Garmon
Thomas Knobloch
Ben Gosa

Alex Wandrey

SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Normal Community High School

Team Score (places): 250 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 788 Colin Fitzgerald so 9 9 16:39.3
2 807 Carter Owen so 17 26 17:03-5
3 809 Ben Patty-G'Sell {¢] 67 93 18:29:1
4 813 Caleb Rowley (o] 76 169 18:40.5
5 790 Andy Giglio SO 81 250 18:48.8
6 817 Jeremy Siegrist SO 85 335 18:55.4
7 821 Andrew Svob FR 96 431 19:14.3
8 781 Nathan Corwin-Shah so More Than 7 19:17.8
9 800 Ben Laube so More Than 7 19:18.9
10 808 Jack Owen FR More Than 7 19:31.8
11 812 Gage Rees FR More Than 7 19:44.6
12 789 Eric Forest FR More Than 7 19:44.8
13 778 Parker Buelow SO More Than 7 19:46.2
14 777 Grant Buelow so More Than 7 19:47.0
15 801 David Lawrence SO More Than 7 19:56.4
16 824 Ethan Weitekamp FR More Than 7 20:01.2
17 799 Alex Kraft {0} More Than 7 20:12.7
18 784 Benen Eagle FR More Than 7 20:18.4
19 775 Jacob Baker FR More Than 7 20:23.8
20 780 Peter Christopherson FR More Than 7 20:29.7
21 785 Eli Exner FR More Than 7 21:12.8
22 794 Luke Hanson so More Than 7 21:17.7
23 787 Zac Fisher so More Than 7 21:29.0
24 797 Cameorn Kimber so More Than 7 21:52.6
25 793 Brett Hanson SO More Than 7 23:06.0
26 776 Chase Bresney FR More Than 7 23:50.0
27 795 Daniel Johnson so More Than 7 24:09.1
Rochester Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 257 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 957 Matt Herxren FR 3 3 16:18.2
2 968 Jacob Western SO 46 49 18:02.4
3 954 Nate Cross SO 51 100 18:05.0
4 955 Andrew Day FR 65 165 18:27.0
5 962 Ryan McClintock {e] 92 257 19:08.7
6 956 Grayson Hatch {e] 95 352 19:12.7
7 966 Braden Stock SO 115 467 20:18.0
8 958 Jordan Hicks FR More Than 7 34:19.4
9 960 Alan Livengood SO More Than 7 34:26.5
Dunlap High School Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 270 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 529 Elijah Blascyk FR 24 24 17:25.3
2 541 Michael Hardy FR 43 67 17:59.5
3 533 Gavin Dean FR 52 119 18:05.8
4 547 Will Pressler FR 71 190 18:31.6
5 555 Aayush Shah FR 80 270 18:45.8
6 563 Adam Welsh FR 82 352 18:51.5
7 554 Aasav Shah SO 99 451 19:21.3
8 564 Mark Worsley FR More Than 7 19:29.5
9 539 Ethan Guidry FR More Than 7 19:34.3
10 557 Kurt Snowden so More Than 7 19:37.9
11 535 Nic Fauth FR More Than 7 20:23.2
12 538 Alex Griffin SO More Than 7 20:32.3
13 532 Brody Cox SO More Than 7 20:59.6
14 561 Ryan Vandewiele FR More Than 7 21:07.7
15 553 Parker Scott FR More Than 7 22:15.0
16 549 Mohammad Rashdan so More Than 7 22:53.5
Bloomington Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 310 Team Score (times): 1:

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN

20:00.4
20:11.6
20:27.9
21:04.2
21:08.1
21:11.5
23:23.4

3:06:39.7
3:26:51.4
3:47:19.3
4:08:23.5
4:29:31.7
4:50:43.2
5:14:06.6

Finish Position -

29:41.4

Cum.

Time
16:39.3
33:42.8
52:12.0

1:10:52.5

1:29:41.4

1:48:36.8

2:07:51.2
2:27:09.0
2:46:28.0
3:05:59.8
3:25:44.5
3:45:29.4
4:05:15.6
4:25:02.6
4:44:59.0
5:05:00.3
5:25:13.0
5:45:31.5
6:05:55.3
6:26:25.0
6:47:37.9
7:08:55.6
7:30:24.7
7:52:17.4
8:15:23.4
8:39:13.4
9:03:22.6

30:01.5

Cum.

Time
16:18.2
34:20.7
52:325.7

1:10:52.8

1:30:01.5

1:49:14.2

2:09:32.3
2:43:51.8
3:18:18.3

30:48.1

Cum.

Time
17:25.3
35:24.8
53230.7

1:12:02.3

1:30:48.1

1:49:39.6

2:09:01.0
2:28:30.5
2:48:04.9
3:07:42.9
3:28:06.1
3:48:38.5
4:09:38.1
4:30:45.9
4:53:00.9
5:15:54.4

35:07.2

9

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:34.3
0:58.5
2:24.1
2:35.5
2:43.8
2:50.4
3:09.3
3:12.8
3%13,9
3:26.8
3:39.7
3:39.8
3:41.2
3:42.0
3:51.4
3:56.2
4:07.7
4:13.4
4:18.8
4:24.7
5:07.8
5:12.7
5:24.0
5:47.6
7:01.0
7:45.0
8:04.1

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:13.3
1:57.4
2:00.0
2:22.0
3:03.7
3:07.7
4:13.0
18:14.5
18:21.5

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:20.3
1:54.5
2:00.8
2:26.6
2:40.8
2:46.5
3:16.3
3:24.5
3:29.4
3:32.9
4:18.2
4:27.3
4:54.6
5:02.7
6:10.0
6:48.5

17:56.2

18:00.3

18:09.6

Average Time: 19:01.4

10/7/17,3:26 PM
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Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 468 Suraj Aireddy SO 25 25 17:27+3 17:27.9 1:22.9
2 478 Luke Moore SO 31 56 17:40.7 35:08.6 1:35.7
3 482 Bryce Reed FR 59 115 18:14.9 53$23:6 2:09.9
4 479 Michael 0'Dell-hennongeFR 70 185 18:31.3 1:11:55.0 2:26.3
5 485 Xavier Smeeton FR 125 310 23:12.2 1:35:07.2 7:07.2
Washington Community High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (times): 1:33:09.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 1054 Caden Davidson SO 14 14 16:52.3 16:52.3 0:47.3
2 1070 Zach Tranchitella FR 34 48 17:45.5 34:37.8 1:40.5
3 1072 Luke Zobrist {e] 98 146 19:19.6 53:57.4 3:14.6
4 1057 Rocco Giesz SO 101 247 19:23.5 1:13:21.0 3:18.6
5 1045 Eddie Andrews SO 111 358 19:48.7 1:33:09.:8 3:43.7
6 1046 Noah Anske SO 113 471 20:06.3 1:53:16.1 4:01.3
7 1071 Alex Warfied SO 114 585 20:17.7 2:13:33.9 4:12.7
8 1056 Brandon Ford SO More Than 7 20:23.4 2:33:57.3 4:18.4
9 1059 Jace Kellenberger FR More Than 7 20:38.1 2:54:35.4 4:33.1
10 1047 Cam Baele FR More Than 7 21:01.4 3:15:36.8 4:56.4
3 1049 Chris Barton FR  More Than 7 21:21.3 3:36:58.2 5:16.3
12 1050 Austin Bennett FR More Than 7 22:25.5 3:59:23.7 6:20.5
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 359 Team Score (times): 1:32:58.6
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 527 Dade Wilson SO 49 49 18:04.5 18:04.5 1:59.5
2 514 Garrett Forrest SO 68 117 18:30.1 36:34.6 2:25.1
3 523 Ben Sanders FR 73 190 18:34.0 55:08.7 2:29.0
4 519 Hunter Johnson FR 79 269 18:45.3 1:13:54.0 2:40.3
5 525 Tyler Spurlock FR 90 359 19:04.5 1:32:58.6 2:59.5
6 526 Kolin Wilkins FR 100 459 19:22.4 1:52:21.0 3:17.4
7 513 Joe Colston SO 108 567 19:43.0 2:12:04.1 3:38.0
Pekin Community High School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 386 Team Score (times): 1:33:41.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 874 Drae Heiple FR 50 50 18:04.5 18:04.5 1:59.5
2 878 Nathan Kraus SO 71 127 18:43.0 36:47.5 2:38.0
3 880 Joey Olar FR 84 211 18:55.4 55:43.0 2:50.4
4 870 Nick Bergerhouse SO 86 297 18:55.6 1:14:38.7 2:50.6
5 883 Russell Sarff FR 89 386 19:02.4 1:33:41.1 2:57.4
6 875 Bryce Howard FR 103 489 19:33.2 1:53:14.3 3:28.2
7 891 Daniel Zuercher FR 123 612 21:04.6 2:14:19.0 4:59.6
8 882 Brandon Palka SO , More Than 7 21:11.9 2:35:30.9 5:06.9
9 888 Caleb Tracy SO More Than 7 22:14.2 2:57:45.2 6:09.2
10 889 Caleb White SO More Than 7 28:02.6 3:25:47.8 11:57.6
Champaign Central Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 396 Team Score (times): 1:38:00.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 493 Alex Ahmari FR 22 22 17:22.6 17:22.6 1:17.6
2 496 Luke Hartman JR 32 54 17:42.6 35:05.2 1:37.6
3 494 Max Dillow FR 97 151 19:14.6 54:19.8 3:09.6
4 504- Nicholas Seraphin FR 121 272 20:56.7 1:15:16.6 4:51.7
5 495 Paul Haken FR 124 396 22:43.5 1:38:00.1 6:38.5
Glenbard South Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 399 Team Score (times): 1:35:00.0
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 625 Tyler Kalebic SO 42 42 17:58.7 17:58.7 1:5357
2 615 Ryan Allspach FR 57 99 18:14.2 36:12.9 2:09.2
3 619 Mike Eloubary SO 74 173 18:35.5 54:48.5 2:30.6
4 618 Ryan Daca FR 110 283 19:46.9 1:14:35.4 3:41.9
5 629 Jacob Mack SO 116 399 20:24.6 1:35:00.0 4:19.6
6 630 Emmett Micklo SO 118 5417 20:37.4 1:55:37.4 4:32.4
7 631 Orion Miller SO 126 643 24:28.7 2:20:06.2 8:23.7
8 620 Martin Gonzalez SO More Than 7 24:41.7 2:44:47.9 8:36.7

Average Time:

Average Time: 18:35.7

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time: 19:00.0

18:37.9

18:44.2 3

19:36.0

10/7/17,3:26 PM
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Richwoods Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 432 Team Score (times): 1:41:04.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 945 Kaiden Rixner FR 11 11 16:43.4 16:43.4
2 947 Tom Scriven FR 69 80 18:30.8 35:14.3
3 936 Christian Joliff SO 106 186 19:41.1 54:55.5
4 930 Jared Aviles so 119 305 20:38.8 1:15:34.4
5 929 Aryan Arora SO 127 432 25:30.3 1:41:04.7
Rock Island High School Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 454 Team Score (times): 1:36:05.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 971 Donovan Garro FR 54 54 18:09.0 18:09.0
2 979 Miguel Serna FR 72 126 18:33.6 36:42.7
3 977 Mason Love FR 107 233 19:41.5 56:24.2
4 982 Jacob Wyers so 109 342 19:43.5 1:16:07.8
5 970 Mason Detert FR 112 454 19:57.9 1:36:05.7
6 975 Eh Kler FR 120 574 0 20:40.8 1:56:46.6
7 980 Nihae Shee FR 122 696 20:59.8 2:17:46.4
Canton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 492 Mason Wood SO Less Than 5 18:18.6 18:18.6
2 488 Bret Link so Less Than 5 19:15.4 37:34.0
3 491 Jared Stein (o] Less Than 5 20:16.8 57:50.8
4 490 Matthew Rodriguez SO Less Than 5 31:34.7 1:29:25.5
Il1lini Central High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 642 Alexander Entwistle so Less Than 5 19:05.8 19:05.8
2 643 Dylan Harrison FR Less Than 5 19:50.0 38:55.8
3 635 Tyler Baird FR Less Than 5 23:02.7 1:01:58.6
4 645 Nic Jones FR Less Than 5 24:09.0 1:26:07.7
St. Teresa High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 1033 Tyler Ohl SO Less Than 5 17:05.3 17:05.3

Average Time: 20:12.9

Time
Back

0:
2:25.8
3:36.1
4:

9:25.3

38.4

33.9

Average Time: 19:13.1

Time
Back

2%
2:
3is
3:
33
4:
4:

Time
Back

2:13.
3:10.
4:11.
15:29.

Time
Back

3:00.
3:45.
6:57.
8:04.

Time
Back

1:00.

04.0
28.6
36.5
38.5
52.9
35.8
54.8

6
4
8
7

8
0
7
0

3
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